including reproduction, modification, distribution, marketing and 
redistribution – is strictly prohibited.
5.4. Monetary Penalty. You acknowledge and agree that if you commit a 
breach of any of the stipulations in Section 5.3, the Company shall be 
entitled to obtain payment, by way of penalty, of an amount of twenty 
five thousand US Dollar ($25,000.00) for each and every such breach, 
and without prejudice to our right to claim additional damages and 
losses. 

ARTICLE 6. SUBSCRIPTIONS, PAYMENT AND TERMINATION  

6.1. Subscription. We offer different subscription packages, and you may 
choose between the subscription periods published on that page.